40
ōl
_
ь.
on I
•
1
œ
ŒΙ
Ö۱
-
١,
O
0
ö
O I
-
ж.
₩
ø
÷
÷
<del>(À</del> ∧
<del>⇔</del> L

FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEFARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
DOCKET NO. 4590-316	PATENTS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	nts and Trademarks: Please record the attached origin	nal documents or copy thereto:	
Name of conveying party(ics):	·	of receiving party(ies):	
1. Alain RENARD	THALES		
2. Stéphane MONROCQ	45 rue de Villiers	45 rue de Villiers	
	92200 Neullly Sur Seine		
	France		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
⊠ Assignment ☐ Me	erger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Cha	ange of Name		
☐ Other			
Execution Date: August 20, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(	cs) attached? 🗖 Yes 🗷 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	new application, the execution date of the application	n is: <i>n/a</i>	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).		
10/879,709 filed June 30, 2004			
A	dditional numbers attached?    Yes    No		
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondencerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	ondence 6. Total number of application	ons and patents involved: one	
	7. Total fee (37 CPR 3.41) <u>5</u>	40,00	
<sup>Name:</sup> LOWE HAUPTMAN GILMAN &	BERNER		
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged  Credit Card payment form		
S	Poposit consumt and		
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 30	0		
Ciry: Alexandria State: VA Zip:	: 22314		
<del>_</del>	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.			
•	a/		
Kenneth M. Berner, 37,093	Genneth M. Berner	October 19, 2004	
Name of Person, Registration No.	Signature	Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment,	and document: 4		
СМВ No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
44			

Kindly use the attorneys' address associated with the following Customer Number for future correspondence.

Page 2 of 2

Further, I (WE) agree that I (WE) will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its (his) representatives any facts known to me (us) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letter Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its (his) successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.

Date:	2 0 ADUT 2004	Alami Renard.	
Date:	12 0 AOUT 2004	Signature of Inventor)  Alain RENARD  Stephane Monoco  (Signature of Inventor)  Stephane MONROCQ	
Date:		(Signature of Inventor)	
Date:		(Signature of Inventor)	
Date:		(Signature of Inventor)	
Date:		(Signature of Inventor)	
Date:		(Signature of Inventor)	
Date:		(Signature of Inventor)	

10/01

PATENT REEL: 015260 FRAME: 0639